MONKEY SAFARI

RELEASES

RELEASE TITLE
Walls

Cranes

Watching The Stars
Jorg

Home

Got The Jack
Sensation

Grow ft. Mykel Anthony
Revolver Sundays
Hi Life

Happy Body Music (Album)

Make You Sweat
Fat Papa

Kiss The Birds

Big Mama
Liverpool

Monkey Slap

Hallo Halle
Bamboolica
Saturday Night Fish
Those Dancing Days
Zulu

Pencake

Chocolate

REMIXES

ARTIST

Moby

Yates

Marc Houle
Pentatones
Mighty Oaks
Tube & Berger
Kdlsch

llly Noize & Liza Flume
Stella Soul
Roland Clark

LABEL
Hommage
Hommage
Monaberry
Suara
Hommage
Jackmode
HiveAudio
HiveAudio
Monaberry
Monaberry
Mambo
Sweat It Out!
Sweat It Out!
Mambo
Jackmode
Mambo
Mambo
Monaberry
What! What!
What! What!
Sweat It Out!
What! What!
What! What!
What! What!

TITLE

Almost Loved

Virtue

Pepper

Ghosts

Just One Day

Imprint of Pleasure
All That Matters
What We Called Love
Cool Guy ft. Sol Lopez
Have A Good Time

YEAR
2015
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009

LABEL

tba

Sweat It Out!
Minus
Lebensfreude
Universal
Suara
Kompakt
What! What!
Mambo

Kingstreet
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Management: carsten@jackmode.com
Booking: kai@jackmode.com

Press: neil@neighbourhoodpr.com



Marlose
Zombie Disco Squad

Chocolate Puma & Bingo Players

Here Is Why

Seth Schwarz

ZDS feat. Spoek
Round Table Knights
Zombie Disco Squad
Marc De Vole
Holyboyz

CCO

Eldoko

Ed Orable & Spoek
Nhan Solo

Ed Orable

Avantgardistisch
Be Down

Touch Me

Terrible Mine

140 Miles To Lublin
We Should Bang
All Night feat. Ghostape
Pinky

Groovepuste
Mambo Uno
Drummin Man
Woodworm Blues
Dance No More
Fortune Cookie

Sarracino

Ostwind

Made To Play
Strictly Rythm
Riotvan

What! What!
Jackmode
Made To Play
Made To Play
What! What!
DubNoir Music
What! What!
What! What!
What! What!
Urbasian Music
What! What!
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